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1221 Oberndorfner, Ludwig 040406... 1.35.89 131 12.09.2025 11:00

229 Goossens, Marisa 030306... 1.35.89 131 12.09.2025 11:00

858 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 1.35.89 131 12.09.2025 11:00

784 Scharf, Karl 050503... 1.35.94 131 12.09.2025 11:00

110 Schumann, Horst 010111... 1.35.94 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1150 Broda, Alfred 080802... 1.35.96 131 12.09.2025 11:00

499 Gloßer, Michael 040416... 1.35.96 131 12.09.2025 11:00

225 Hager, Andreas 030306... 1.35.96 131 12.09.2025 11:00

631 Knuppertz, Stefan 040427... 1.35.96 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1204 Kolb, Dietmar 080807... 1.35.98 131 12.09.2025 11:00

781 Roßbach, Bernd 050502... 1.35.98 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1203 Schmitt, Patrick 080807... 1.35.98 131 12.09.2025 11:00

130 Schott, Bernd 020203... 1.35.98 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1062 Fendt, Bernhard 070711... 1.35.99 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1157 Schäfer, Ewald 080803... 1.35.98 131 12.09.2025 11:00

514 Kistler, Christian 040416... 1.35.99 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1084 Stöhr, Johann 070719... 1.35.99 131 12.09.2025 11:00

1219 Oberndorfner, Ludwig 040406... 2.20.89 132 12.09.2025 11:00

371 Hack, Harald 040407... 2.20.89 132 12.09.2025 11:00

871 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 2.20.89 132 12.09.2025 11:00

228 Goossens, Marisa 030306... 1.10.89 122 12.09.2025 13:00

886 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 1.10.89 122 12.09.2025 13:00

381 Hörterer, Florian 040407... 1.10.90 122 12.09.2025 13:00

806 Fischer, Michael 060602... 1.10.92 122 12.09.2025 13:00

792 Göbel, Christine 050504... 1.10.92 122 12.09.2025 13:00

827 Kubinger, Angela 060602... 1.10.92 122 12.09.2025 13:00

796 Prietsch, Margot 050504... 1.10.92 122 12.09.2025 13:00

311 Spar, Erwin 040401... 1.10.92 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1124 Immler, Rudolf 070723... 1.10.94 122 12.09.2025 13:00

785 Scharf, Karl 050503... 1.10.94 122 12.09.2025 13:00

756 Schmidt, Sebastian 050501... 1.10.94 122 12.09.2025 13:00

108 Schumann, Horst 010111... 1.10.94 122 12.09.2025 13:00

825 Semella, Jürgen 060602... 1.10.94 122 12.09.2025 13:00

501 Gloßer, Michael 040416... 1.10.96 122 12.09.2025 13:00

224 Hager, Andreas 030306... 1.10.96 122 12.09.2025 13:00

633 Knuppertz, Stefan 040427... 1.10.96 122 12.09.2025 13:00

764 Machold, Marcel 050502... 1.10.96 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1214 Mack, Dieter 070705... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

786 Feuerlein, Werner 050503... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1134 Freudinger, Jonas 080801... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

823 Fritz, Sabina 060602... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

791 Gelbrich, Inge 050504... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

479 Heidenheimer, Rainer 040413... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1202 Kolb, Dietmar 080807... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

760 Kraus, Reinhard 050501... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00
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630 Marzari, Michael 040426... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1201 Mayer, Lieselotte 080807... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

795 Opel, Manfred 050504... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

797 Rothemund, Helmut 050504... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

779 Roßbach, Bernd 050502... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

226 Schmeller, Albert 030306... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1200 Schmitt, Patrick 080807... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

131 Schott, Bernd 020203... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

513 Schredl, Alfred 040416... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1156 Schäfer, Ewald 080803... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1040 Storch, Sabine 070707... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

908 Wittmann, Hubert 060606... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

478 Wurmbauer, Wolfgang 040413... 1.10.98 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1064 Fendt, Bernhard 070711... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

794 Gelbrich, Dieter 050504... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

516 Kistler, Christian 040416... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

312 Neumaier, Josef 040402... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

650 Proksch, Claudia 040429... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

793 Rossbach, Heinz 050504... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1082 Stöhr, Johann 070719... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1 Thiel, Tanja 010101... 1.10.99 122 12.09.2025 13:00

1217 Giera, Berit 040406... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

577 Brixner, Christine 040422... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

374 Hack, Harald 040407... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

878 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

1030 Mayr, Rudolf 070706... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

373 Sokolowski, Anke 040407... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

1039 Storch, Sabine 070707... 2.10.89 123 12.09.2025 14:45

637 Bartl, Otto 040428... 2.10.99 123 12.09.2025 14:45

1065 Fendt, Bernhard 070711... 2.10.99 123 12.09.2025 14:45

635 Kleinert, Kajetan 040427... 2.10.99 123 12.09.2025 14:45

757 Mai, Uwe 050501... 2.10.99 123 12.09.2025 14:45

907 Wittmann, Hubert 060606... 2.10.99 123 12.09.2025 14:45

1218 Giera, Berit 040406... 2.40.89 253 13.09.2025 15:00

370 Hack, Harald 040407... 2.40.89 253 13.09.2025 15:00

835 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 2.40.89 253 13.09.2025 15:00

1032 Mayr, Rudolf 070706... 2.40.89 253 13.09.2025 15:00

1220 Oberndorfner, Ludwig 040406... 1.30.89 114 12.09.2025 16:30

843 Hartl, Herbert 060602... 1.30.89 114 12.09.2025 16:30

1216 Giera, Berit 040406... 1.30.92 114 12.09.2025 16:30

1123 Immler, Rudolf 070723... 1.30.94 114 12.09.2025 16:30

783 Scharf, Karl 050503... 1.30.94 114 12.09.2025 16:30

109 Schumann, Horst 010111... 1.30.94 114 12.09.2025 16:30

500 Gloßer, Michael 040416... 1.30.96 114 12.09.2025 16:30
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227 Hager, Andreas 030306... 1.30.96 114 12.09.2025 16:30

632 Knuppertz, Stefan 040427... 1.30.96 114 12.09.2025 16:30

758 Kraus, Reinhard 050501... 1.30.98 114 12.09.2025 16:30

770 Roßbach, Bernd 050502... 1.30.98 114 12.09.2025 16:30

1206 Schmitt, Patrick 080807... 1.30.98 114 12.09.2025 16:30

1063 Fendt, Bernhard 070711... 1.30.99 114 12.09.2025 16:30

515 Kistler, Christian 040416... 1.30.99 114 12.09.2025 16:30

1083 Stöhr, Johann 070719... 1.30.99 114 12.09.2025 16:30

Ausgedruckt wurden 97 Starts


